VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Labor » Item 366
Department of Labor and Industry

Item 366 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Regulation of Individual Safety (55500)

Virginia Occupational Safety and Health Services (55501)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$14,540,625

$14,540,625

$7,804,826
$885,449

$5,850,350

$12,740,625

$12,740,625

$6,004,826
$885,449

$5,850,350
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