## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Labor » Item 366

Department of Labor and Industry

Item 366 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Regulation of Individual Safety (55500)	\$14,540,625	\$12,740,625
Virginia Occupational Safety and Health Services (55501)	\$14,540,625	\$12,740,625
Fund Sources:		
General	\$7,804,826	\$6,004,826
Special	\$885,449	\$885,449
Federal Trust	\$5,850,350	\$5,850,350